South Dakota CASA Commission Grant Awards

First Circuit-
Southeast

CASA/Sherri
Rodgers-Conti

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$10,000

$11,500

First Circuit
CASA/Jackie Horton

$18,750

$20,000

$20,000

$17,650

$10,817

$24,000

$24,000

$25,500

$22,000

Second Circuit
CASA/Amy Benda

$58,500

$60,000

$63,000

$58,850

$64,905

$79,000

$65,000

$65,000

$70,000

Third Circuit
CASA/Julie Wermers

$18,750

$20,000

$18,000

$18,650

$19,471

$26,000

$20,000

$18,500

$15,000

Fourth Circuit
CASA/Kate Kelley

$32,500

$33,000

$36,000

$33,350

$34,615

$46,000

$30,000

$20,000

$21,500

Fifth Circuit CASA/
NCASATerminated

$28,750

$29,000

$28,500

$20,600

$21,635

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Sixth Circuit
CASA/NCASA
Terminated

$23,750

$23,000

$22,500

$18,650

$0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Seventh Circuit
CASA/Scott Bader

$58,500

$60,000

$63,000

$58,850

$62,740

$70,000

$61,000

$61,000

$50,000

Tribal CASA/NCASA
Terminated

$18,000

$20,000

$0

$13,750

$0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

State CASA
Association -
Dissolved

$12,500

$10,000

$15,000

$14,650

$10,817

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Total

$270,000

$275,000

$266,000

$255,000

$225,000

$245,000

$200,000

$200,000

$190,000




$12,000 $15,000.00 $10,000.00
$23,000 $30,000.00
$71,000 $65,000.00
$15,750 $10,000.00 $15,000.00
$22,500 $30,000.00
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
$50,750 $0.00 $25,000.00
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
$195,000 $150,000.00 $50,000.00
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